
Contact Your Coordinator  
With Benefit and Pension Questions

COORDINATOR CONTACT LANGUAGE 

Mayra Bonilla (917) 675-0744  
Mayra.Bonilla@1199Funds.org 

Spanish

Nancy Polanco (347) 886-3523 
Nancy.Polanco@1199Funds.org 

Spanish

Evelyn Morales (917) 846-9850 
Evelyn.Morales@1199Funds.org

Spanish

Jessica Zou (347) 498-4270 
Jessica.Zou@1199Funds.org 

Cantonese

Ying (Connie) Liu (646) 584-5626 
Ying.Liu@1199Funds.org 

Cantonese/Mandarin

Diana Vorm (917) 471-3050 
Diana.Vorm@1199Funds.org 

Russian

Irina Ellis (646) 261-0312 
Irina.Ellis@1199Funds.org 

Russian 


